

16140 COVELLO STREET • VAN NUYS, CALIFORNIA 91406

(818) 779-7767 • FAX (818) 779-0848

FAA CRS # EU6R595N



PROPELLER LOGBOOK



Thank You for choosing Executive Propellers, Inc.

WARRANTY

All propellers overhauled by Executive Propellers, Inc. will carry what we believe to be the most comprehensive warranty in the industry.

Executive Propellers, Inc. offers a Full TBO Warranty. This warranty will cover workmanship and parts that were replaced at the time of overhaul.

This warranty entitles purchaser to repairs through Executive Propellers, Inc. only. Assemblies must be accompanied by original Invoice/Work Order or Logbook.

PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORD

	Propeller Manufacturer: McCAwcy
	Propeller Wariulacturer.
	Hub Model No. 3 A F 3 2 C 5 0 8
	Hub Serial No902449
	Blade Model No. 82 N FA - 6
	Blade Serial No. 1 KH 306
	No. 2 KH 310
	No.3 Klt 319
	No. 4 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	No. 5
High 14.6"	Low 11.0° PITCH RANGE 82.3° Reverse
	Governor Manufacturer;
	Governor Model No
	Governor Serial No
•	O total S
Maximum Hours or 8	Service Life between overhaul recommended by Mfg. 2000 Hrs. or 51x
years, whichever occ	

CUSTODY RECORD

Owner		Date Rec'd.	
Owner		Date Rec'd.	
Owner		Date Rec'd,	
Owner		Date Rec'd,	
	Make/Model	Serial #	
Aircraft Installed On:			
	-		

OVERHAUL RECORD

Date	Repair Station and No.	Signature
6-11-2003	Executive Propellers, Jac.	00
	16140 Covello St., Van Nuys, CA	de XXI
	FAA CRS # EU6R595N	gran Jan
	Date 6-11-2003	6-11-2003 Executive Propellers, Juc. 16140 Covello St., Van Nuys, CA

	ountry: 2.				4	L. Form	Trucking Number: 03-218
A/UNI	TED STATES	AUTHORIZE FAA Form 813	D RELEASI 10-3, AIRWORTHINE				1
EXECUTIVE	on Name and Address: PROPELLER ELLO SSTREET CAL., 91406					5. Worl Number	k Order/Contract/Invoic
6. Item:	7) Description: McCAULEY PROPELLS	8. Part Number: 3AF32C508/62NFA-6	9. Eligibility: * PIPER SENECA III	10. Quantity:	ASSY S/N 902 BLADE S/N' KH306 KH310 KH319	449	12. Status/Work: OVERHAULED
11.0 LOW PIT S/B'S ALL RE' S/L'S ALL RE' A.D. 83-13-00 "A1635-125" I	ICH: 14.6 LATCH: 82.3 VIEWED & COMPLIED WITH VIEWED & COMPLIED WITH IN COMPLIANCE @ LATE A.W. MFGS. S/B 147. the items identified above we		9,01-14,02-6,02-17 BOLT INSTALLED	☑ 14 CFR 43.9 Retrestifies that unless of	arn to Service [] (herwlae specified in E	Other regu	ulation specified in Block the work (dentified in
	approved design data speci		1	lock 12 and describes	in Block 13 was acceptuations, part 43 an	omplished	In accordance with Title of to that work, the items
15. Authorize	d Signature:	16. Approval/Auth	orization No.: 20. Au	hagized Signature	Il.	21.	Approvat/Certificate N EU6R595N
17. Name Try	ped or printed):	18. Date (midly):	22. Na	ye (Typed or Printed JUAN SA	LAIS	23.	Date (m/d/y): 06/11/2003
			User/Installer Responsit	Hitles			
Where the use in Block 1, it is specified in Blo Statements in	r/installer performs work in essential that the user/insta ock1. Blocks 14 and 19 do not con	tence of this document alone doc accordance with the national re- iller ensures that his/her airwort stitute installation certification. astaller before the alreraft may	egulations of an nirworthin thiness authority accepts pa In all cases, aircraft mainto	ess nuthority differen rts/components/esser	t than the sirworthin ublies from the sirwo	ess author orthiness as	ity of the country specific uthority of the country

Tom's Aircraft	Phone 1-562-426-5331	CRIPTION (
Maintenance Inc	FAX 1-562-426 1052	-
2641 E Spring Street * Long Beach Int	1 Airport *Long Beach, CA 90896	
N134MG Hobbs: 1621.3	SO# 03-12856 6/23/03	
LH Propeller:		
This propeller was removed and	d overhauled. Reinstalled per	
the Piper Service manual, This		
in accordance with a 100hr./An		
found to be in an airworthy con-	dition and is approved for	-
return to service.		
TOM L. JACOBSON FAA RE	PAIR STATION VTMR569K	

Fax 1-562-426-1052 Phone 1-562-426-5331 2641 E Spring Street*Long Beach Int'l Airport*Long Beach, CA 90806 RH PROPELLER Inc Tom's Aircraft Maintenance

N134MG DATE 7/9/2004 HOBBS 1644.8 SO# 04-13550

manual as a reference. Ran the engine. Opps checked well This propeller was inspected in accordance with a 100hr annual inspection. This inspection used the Piper service This propeller is approved for return to service. FRANCIS SALISBURY FAA REPAIR STATION VTMR569K

Tom's Aircraft

Phone 1-562-426-5331

Maintenance Inc

FAX 1-562-426 1052

2641 E Spring Street * Long Beach Int'l Airport *Long Beach, CA 90806

N134MG

LH PROPELLER

TSMOH 23.5

HOBBS 1644.8

TOTAL TIME 1644.8

I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100HR/ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. ALL DETAILS OF THIS INSPECTION ARE ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER WORK ORDER# 04-13550 DATED 7/9/2004

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE ---- FAA REPAIR STATION# VTMR569K

Tom's Aircraft Phone 1-562-426-5331 Maintenance Inc FAX 1-562-426-1052

2641 E Spring Street * Long Beach Int'l Airport *Long Beach, CA 90806 N134MG Hobbs: 1662.6 TSMOH: 41.3 T.T.: 663.6 SO# 05S-14369 10/20/05

LH Propeller:

I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hr/Annual inspection and was found to be in an airworthy condition. All details of this inspection are on file at this facility under work order #05S-14369 dated 10/20/05.

TOM L. JACOBSON FAA REPAIR STATION VTMR569K

Tom's Aircraft

Phone 1-562-426-5331

Maintenance Inc

Fax 1-562-426-1052

2641 E Spring Street*Long Beach Int'l Airport*Long Beach. CA 90806 LH PROPELLER

N134MG DATE 11/3/2006 HOBBS 1671.6 SO# 06-15246

This propeller was inspected in accordance with a 100hr / annual inspection. This inspection used the Piper service manual as a reference. Ran the engine. Opps checked well. This propeller is approved for return to service.

FRANCIS SALISBURY FAA REPAIR STATION VTMR569K

Tom's Aircraft

Phone 1-562-426-5331

Maintenance Inc

FAX 1-562-426 1052

2641 E Spring Street * Long Beach Int'l Airport *Long Beach, CA 90806

N134MG

LH PROPELLER

TSMOH 50.3

HOBBS 1671.6

TOTAL TIME 671.9

I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100HR/ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. ALL DETAILS OF THIS INSPECTION ARE ON FILE AT THIS FACILITY UNDER WORK ORDER# 06-15246 DATED 11/3/2006

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE FAA REPAIR STATION# VTMR569K

PERTAINING TO AIRWORTHINESS OIRECTIVES SERVICE BULLETINS, SERVICE LETTERS,

ATE	TACH TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SIGNATURE
Date	:: 01/26/2008, Hobbs: 1	cCauley 3AF32C508 S/N 902449 1793.8, Engine Total Time: 1793.8, TSOH: icable AD's complied with to date, See AD I:	: 172.50 ist in aircraft logs. I
22100	Sy that this Dranglise has	1 inspected in passedness with an Annua	I I antin- and rose
	rmined to be in airworthy	\cap	Educate Volt 2036047 IA

Date: 03/08/2009, Hobbs: 1848.3 Propeller Total Time: 1848.3, TSOH: 227.0 Dressed propeller. All applicable AD's complied with to date, See AD list in aircraft logs. I certify that this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

Signed John E. Davolt 2036047 IA

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

SIGNATURE

TACH TIME

DATE

N134MG Left Propeller: McCauley 3AF32C508 S/N: 902449 Date: 3/30/2010, Hobbs: 1866.5, Propeller Total Time: 1866.5, TSOH: 245.2 Dressed Propeller. All known AD's complied with to date, a summary of applic accompany the log books. I certify that this Propeller has been inspected in accord	able AD's and their compliance 🚍
and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Signed: John E. Da	
JD's Professional Aviation Services 163 24000 Rd, Cherryvale, Ks 67335	
N134MG Left Propeller: McCauley 3AF32C508 S/N: 902449 Date: 04/10/2011, Hobbs: 1907.1, Propeller Total Time: 1907.1, TSOH: 28 Dressed Propeller. All known AD's complied with to date, a summary of appliancement to be solded by the second way determined to be in circumstay condition.	licable AD's and their compliance

Signed:

JD's Professional Aviation Service 163 24000 Rd, Cherryvale, KS 67335

N123MG Left Propeller: McCauley 3AF32C508, S/N: 902449 Date: 05/11/2012, Tach: 1952.3 Propeller Total Time: 1952.3, TSOH: 330.8

Dressed Propeller. All known AD's complied with to date, a summary of applicable AD's and their compliance accompany the log books. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hrly Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

Signature: John E. Davolt, 2036047IA

JD's Professional Aviation Service 163 24000 Rd, Cherryvale, KS 67335

N123MG Left Propeller: McCauley 3AF32C508, S/N: 902449

Date: 05/03/2013, Tach: 1991.4 Propeller Total Time: 1991.4, TSOH: 369.9

Dressed Propeller. All known AD's complied with to date, a summary of applicable AD's and their compliance accompany the log books. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hrly Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

Signature John E. Davolt, 2036047IA



Pueblo Memorial Airport 522 Skyway St Pueblo CO 81001

N134MG -- LEFT PROP

DATE: 4 JUN 2014

PROP TT: 2024.3

TSMO: 402.8

PERFORMED A 100 HR / ANNUAL INSPECTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 43 APPENDIX D. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100 HR / ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. John E. Davoit Calue & David A&P2036047IA



Pueblo Memorial Airport 522 Skyway St Pueblo CO 81001

N134MG – LEFT PROP	DATE: 17 JULY 2015	PROP TT: 2070.7	TSMO: 449.2
PERFORMED A 100 HR / AN	NUAL INSPECTION IN ACCORDANCE	WITH FAR 43 APPENDIX D.	I CERTIFY THAT THIS
PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSP	PECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A 100	HR / ANNUAL INSPECTION A	AND WAS DETERMINED
TO BE IN AN AIRWORTHY (CONDITION. John E. Davolt Jalu.	Excapt Al	&P2036047IA

BEVAN-RABELL, INC.	1880 \$ AIRPORT R	ROAD WICHITA, M	(S 67209	CRS KG2R951F
LOG ID# 7848 20-Sept				
N134MG S/N 34-8233	3007 PIPER A	PA34-220T	-	

Pg 1/1

ED PROP BLADES. ALL AT TIEY THAT THIS PROPELL ETERMINED TO BE IN AX	N IAW FAR 43 APPENDIX (D) USING PPLICABLE AD'S CHECKED THROUGH LER WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE RWORTHY CONDITION. PERTINENT DE STATION UNDER W/O 62339.	THIS DATE. WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AN	D
53.K RUSSELL PARKER	sulu 9-20-2016 Date	* -	~
_OG ID# 8711 08-Febra	1880 S AIRPORT ROAD WICHITA uary-2018 WO# 66083 AC TT 2 007 PIPER PA34-220T	A, KS 67209 CRS KG2R951K 100.0 HOBBS 2100.0	Pg 1 /
ERFORMED ANNUAL INSPEC L APPLICABLE AD'S CHE CERTIFY THAT THIS PRO SS DETERMINED TO BE IN RE ON FILE AT THIS REP	TION IAW FAR 43 APPENDIX (D) UICKED THROUGH THIS DATE. PPELLER WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORD. PAIRWORTHY CONDITION. PERTINENT PAIR STATION UNDER W/O 66083.	ANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION	N AND
ERFORMED ANNUAL INSPEC LL APPLICABLE AD'S CHE CERTIFY THAT THIS PRO AS DETERMINED TO BE IN RE ON FILE AT THIS REP	TION IAW FAR 43 APPENDIX (D) UICKED THROUGH THIS DATE. PPELLER WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORD. PAIRWORTHY CONDITION. PERTINENT PAIR STATION UNDER W/O 66083.	ANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION	N AND
ERFORMED ANNUAL INSPEC L APPLICABLE AD'S CHE CERTIFY THAT THIS PRO AS DETERMINED TO BE IN RE ON FILE AT THIS REP	TION IAW FAR 43 APPENDIX (D) UICKED THROUGH THIS DATE. PPELLER WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORD. PAIRWORTHY CONDITION. PERTINENT PAIR STATION UNDER W/O 66083.	ANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION	N AND
ERFORMED ANNUAL INSPEC LL APPLICABLE AD'S CHE CERTIFY THAT THIS PRO AS DETERMINED TO BE IN RE ON FILE AT THIS REP	TION IAW FAR 43 APPENDIX (D) UICKED THROUGH THIS DATE. PPELLER WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORD. PAIRWORTHY CONDITION. PERTINENT PAIR STATION UNDER W/O 66083.	ANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION	N AND

FAA AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES COMPLIANCE RECORD

Total Hours	One will all books following
Year: 2003 Total Hours	Complied by the following:
Date: 6/11	aboutable over Counterweight both CP/N A1635-125
A.D.#	at the overhand - 6/1/2003. NO Souther action
83-13-06	regaried
Next Inspection Due:	Executive Propellers. Inc. 16140 Covello St., Van Nuys, CA
atoverhand	Signature:
Year:	Complled by the following:
Date:	
A.D. #	
Next Inspection Due:	
	Signature: